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Albany 010 518-439-0626 Jonathan Dougherty doughj@albmed.org 
Allegheny 014 716-852-1810 Aimana Elbhatity elbahtitya@wnydocs.org 
Bronx 018 347-933-0434 Ronald L.Blount bronxphysicians@gmail.com 
Broome 022 607-772-8493 Shirley Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocieties.org 
Cattaraugus 026 716-375-6170 Annette Rickey arickey@ogh.org 
Cayuga 030 315-735-2204 Kathleen E. Dyman kdyman@medsocieties.com 
Chautauqua 034 716-852-1810 Aimana Elbahtity elbahtitya@wnydocs.org 
Chemung 038 607-772-8493 Shirley Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocieties.org 
Chenango 040 315-735-2204 Kathleen E, Dyman kdyman@medsocieties.com 
Clinton 046 518-562-7544 Joseph H. Arguelles, MD jhamd@me.com 
Columbia 050 518-828-8521 Mary Wallace marywallac@gmail.com 
Cortland 054 607-756-3522 Susan McCall smccall@cortlandregional.org 
Delaware 058 607-772-8493 Shirley Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocieties.org 
Dutchess 062 845-452-2140 Brenda Lynch blynch@dcms.org 
Erie 066 716-852-1810 Aimana Elbhatity elbahtitya@wnydocs.org 
Essex 070 518-873-3113 Robin Dunning rdunning@ech.org 
Franklin 074 518-481-2801 Myrna Sanchez, MD msanchez@alicehyde.com. 
Fulton 078 518-773-7520 Lawrence Horowitz, DO  lawrencehorowitz@yahoo.com 
Genesee 082 716-852-1810 Aimana Elbahtity elbahtitya@wnydocs.org 
Greene 086 315-534-0693 Brenda Van Nest bvannest@mssny.org 
Herkimer 090 315-735-2204 Kathleen Dyman kdyman@medsocieties.com 
Jefferson 094 315-788-1879 Lorraine M. Clement lclement@thejpo.com 
Kings 098 718-745-5800 x12 Liz Harrison, CMP liz@msck.org 
Lewis 102 315-376-4600 Steve Lyndaker, MD slyndaker.lma@gmail.com 
Livingston 106 585-335-2030 David H. Breen, MD breenmd@yahoo.com 
Madison 112 315-735-2204 Kathleen E. Dyman kdyman@medsocieties.com 
Monroe 114 585-473-4072 Lucia Acosta-Castillego lacosta@mcms.org 
Montgomery 118 518-842-2723 Paul W. Salerno, MD psalern1@verizon.net 
Nassau 122 516-832-2300 Ext14 Stavroula Savelidis stavroula.savelidis.nacmed@outlook.c  
New York 126 212-684-4670/4682 Cheryl Malone/Sony H cmalone@nycms.org 
Niagara 130 315-534-0693 Brenda Van Nest bvannest@mssny.org 
Oneida 134 315-735-2204 Kathleen E. Dyman kdyman@medsocieties.com 
Onondaga 138 315-424-8118 Erika Barry ebarry@oncms.org 
Ontario 142 315-787-4170 Teresa Goss teresa.goss@flhealth.org 
Orange 146 845-561-0381 Kathy Mallard ocmedsocietyny@gmail.com 
Orleans 150 716-852-1810 Aimana ElBahtity elbahtitya@wnydocs.org 
Oswego 154 315-735-2204 Kathleen E. Dyman kdyman@medsocieties.com 
Otsego 158 607-772-8493 Shirley Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocieties.org 
Putnam 162 914-967-9100 Janine Miller www.wcms.org 
Queens 166 718-268-7300 Evangeline Rosado-Tripp ERTripp@queensmedicalsociety.org 
Rensselaer 170 518-268-5520 Jane Bernacki jbernack@nycap.rr.com 
Richmond 174 347-533-1113 Linda Sabatino rcms.exec@gmail.com 
Rockland 178 845-623-3408 Christa Castelli cclifeplex@aol.com 
Saratoga 186 518-583-0111 G. Michael Ortiz, MD gmoppmd@yahoo.com 
Schenectady 190 518-346-3300 Christine Molluso al-mccmedsoc01@ellismedicine.org 
Schoharie 194 518-234-2555 Joyce Bitran joyce.bitran@bassett.org 
Schuyler 198 607-535-7121 Ashraf Sabahat, MD sabahata@schuylerhospital.org 
Seneca 202 315-568-4415 Joseph Lorenzetti, MD  
St. Lawrence 182 614-565-5144 Kim Jones st.lawrencecms@gmail.com 
Steuben 206 607-772-8493 Shirley Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocieties.org 
Suffolk 210 631-851-1400 Aaron Kumar, MD scms@optonline.net 
Sullivan 214 845-292-3439 Cynthia Herring ctherring11@gmail.com. 
Tompkins 222 607-772-8493 Shirley Cosgriff slcosgriff@medsocieties.org 
Ulster 226 518-439-0626 John Dougherty doughj@albmed.org 
Warren 230 518-338-3322 William C. Brender, MD wbrender@gmail.com 
Washington 234 518-338-3322 William C. Brender, MD wbrender@gmail.com 
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Wayne 238 315-331-1313 Karen Vanbortel kvanbortel@flent.com 
Westchester 242 914-967-9100 Janine Miller www.wcms.org 
Wyoming 246 585-492-5088 Dale L. Deahn, MD daledeahn@aol.com 
Yates 250 315-536-2273 Wayne Strouse, MD penn.yan.doc@gmail.com 
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